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2017 Elkford Triathlon
Overall Results
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[ Name

Bib#

Category

Finish

Swim O/A

Pace/100M

Bike

O/A

Pace K/H

Run

O/A

Pace/Km

City

1. WORTHATRI
SOETAERT, HOLLY -Swimmer-
DEMMINGS, BROOKE - Biker -
SIMS, LAURYN - Runner -
2. TRES AMIGOS
DEMMINGS, ASHLEY -Swimmer-
SIMS, AUDREY - Biker -
SIKKES, AVERY - Runner -
3. TRI ANGELS
HOWSE, OLIVIA -Swimmer-
SOETAERT, LEAH - Biker -
HOWSE, MARY MAY - Runner -
4. FERNIE SAM
STAPLES, RUBY -Swimmer-
ATALLA, AMY - Biker -
MUSSCHOOT, SUMMER - Runner -
5. THE FERNIE MONKEYS
BECK, CARLY -Swimmer-
SIMS, GRACE - Biker -
MACGREGOR, DEVON - Runner -
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K400-3P11-13F

K400-3P11-13F
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00:27:00.85

00:28:48.46

00:29:19.02

00:29:49.72

00:30:59.36

00:05:56.17 2

00:07:18.19 3

00:05:51.28 1

00:08:04.89 5

00:07:52.89 4

01:29

01:49

01:27

02:01
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00:12:14.00
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00:13:53.13
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24.52
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22.17
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